DA-1205 FULL DOME DECORATIVE ACCENT SPECIFICATIONS
The full dome adds decoration to any outdoor display. This dome is contructed of aluminum sheet with vinyl graphics. Dome
shown with optional graphics and connected to logo/sponsor panel.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS:
CONSTRUCTION: Durable aluminum material
COLOR:   More than 150 colors (from Martin Senour® paint book) are available at no additional cost.
MOUNTING:  The dome is typically mounted on vertical beams. The number of vertical beams is determined by
   the length of the scoreboard: -18, -20, -25 use two vertical beams; -28, -32 use three vertical beams;
   and -36 uses four vertical beams.
GENERAL
INFORMATION:
WARRANTY/SERVICE
PLAN:
OPTION:   1. Lettering, logo and advertising sheet metal cutouts
For additional information on Daktronics scoring/timing products, call 605-697-4300 or 800-325-8766.
SL042406-08040 Page 1 of 1 Copyright © 2005-2006 Daktronics, Inc.
For faster service call the appropriate sales group toll-free:
800-DAKTRONICS (800-325-8766) General Sales
888-DAK SCORE (888-325-7267) High School/Park & Rec Sales
888-DAK SIGN (888-325-7446) Commercial Sales
800-558-9526 Business Communications Sales
888-DAK TIME (888-325-8463) College/University Sales
888-CHRONDEK (888-247-6633) Auto Racing Sports
Exclusive Daktronics GoldSM plan in the U.S. and Canada (see SP010093) for more information.
HOME GUEST
T.O.L.
QTRBALL ONDOWN TO GO
T.O.L.
DAKTRONICS
RADBERRY      COLLEGE
Model Height Length Depth Weight
DA-1205-18 3'-0" (914 mm) 18'-0" (5486 mm) 7" (178 mm) 162 lb (73 kg)
DA-1205-20 3'-0" (914 mm) 20'-0" (6096 mm) 7" (178 mm) 180 lb (82 kg)
DA-1205-25 4'-0" (1219 mm) 25'-0" (7620 mm) 7" (178 mm) 300 lb (136 kg)
DA-1205-28 4'-0" (1219 mm) 28'-0" (8534 mm) 7" (178 mm) 336 lb (152 kg)
DA-1205-32 5'-0" (1524 mm) 32'-0" (9754 mm) 7" (178 mm) 480 lb (218 kg)
DA-1205-36 5'-0" (1524 mm) 36'-0" (10973 mm) 7" (178 mm) 540 lb (245 kg)
This dome is shipped in one section and includes hardware to mount it on the allotted number
of beams. Hardware for additional beams is available at additional cost. Specifi cations and
pricing are subject to change without notice.